Schematic view of a multiple Vicat testing systems (up to 16) connected to PC.
MAIN FEATURES
❍❍❍❍❍ Automatic test cycle.
❍❍❍❍❍ Double recording: analogic on paper
and digital by electronic sensor.
❍❍❍❍❍ Storing of test results, settings and data.
❍❍❍❍❍ Large graphic display to follow the test
in real time.

reserves the right to alter specifications to equipment to any time. � 10/02/E/0046.
Serial printer 63-L0027/E13.
Ordering information
Code Description
63-L0027/E VICAMATIC  automatic electronic apparatus for setting time
(63-L0027/EZ) measurement comprehending needle 1.13 mm dia, plastic mould to
EN, glass base plate, pack of 5 pens, 100 recording charts.
230 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 Ph (110 v, 60 hZ, 1 Ph).
63-L0027/F VICAMATIC  automatic electronic apparatus for setting time
(63-L0027/FZ) measurement comprehending needle 1 mm dia, plastic mould to
ASTM/AASHTO, glass base plate, pack of 5 pens, 100 recording
charts. 230 V, 50-60 Hz, 1 Ph (110 v, 60 hZ, 1 Ph).
Code Description
63-L0027/E10 Accessory for needle continuous cleaning and in-water testing.
Complete kit
63-L0027/E11 Kit for the PC connection in a network logic of up to 16 VICAMATIC
apparatus comprising data acquisition and elaboration software and
RS 232 - RS 485 conversion module
63-L0027/E12 RS 485 serial cable for the PC and network connection of VICAMATIC
apparatus. Single piece length 5 m
63-L0027/E17 RS 232 serial cable for the PC connection of a single VICAMATIC
apparatus. Length 3 m
63-L0027/E13 40 columns serial printer complete with serial cable for the machine
connection
63-L0027/E14 Needle for final setting test to EN
63-L0027/E15 Cylindrical probe for consistency test complete with weight calibrated
dropping needle bearer
63-L0027/E16 Additional weight 700 g
Accessories
Code Description
63-L0027/E20 1.13 mm diameter needle to EN
63-L0027/E21 1 mm diameter needle to ASTM/AASHTO
63-L0027/E22 Plastic mould to EN
63-L0027/E23 Plastic mould to ASTM/AASHTO
63-L0027/E24 Glass base plate
63-L0027/E25 Glass base plate for the in-water testing device
63-L0027/E26 100 recording charts
63-L0027/E27 Pack of 5 pens including one pen holder
Spare parts
Apparatus
Consistency probe 63-L0027/E15.
VICAMATIC.